AGENDA

Board of Trustees Regular Meeting Village of Kirkland Kirkland, Illinois 60146 Monday, May 21, 2018 7:00 P.M.

- I. <u>Call to Order</u>
- II. Roll Call
- III. Pledge of Allegiance
- IV. <u>Comments From Audience</u>
- V. <u>New Business</u>
 - 1. Approval of Village of Kirkland Motor Fuel Tax Municipal Maintenance Expenditure Statement for May 1, 2016 to April 30, 2017
 - 2. Approval of Village of Kirkland Resolution 17-02 / Resolution for Maintenance Under the Illinois Highway Code for May 1, 2017 to April 30, 2018
 - 3. Approval of Village of Kirkland Motor Fuel Tax Municipal Maintenance Expenditure Statement for May 1, 2017 to April 30, 2018
 - 4. Approval of Village of Kirkland Resolution 18-02 / Resolution for Maintenance Under the Illinois Highway Code for May 1, 2018 to April 30, 2019
- VI. Adjournment